
CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 222473 3378701 * *
2 222498 3378702 * *
3 222510 3378703 * *
4 222436 3378704 14 Fourteen
5 222453 3378705 * *
6 222460 3378706 19 Nineteen
7 222480 3378707 * *
8 222517 3378708 * *
9 222424 3378709 17 Seventeen

10 222444 3378710 18 Eighteen
11 222466 3378711 * *
12 222508 3378712 * *
13 222523 3378713 18 Eighteen
14 222524 3378714 * *
15 222529 3378715 * *
16 222550 3378716 15 Fifteen
17 222487 3378717 12 Twelve
18 222488 3378718 * *
19 222495 3378719 14 Fourteen
20 222496 3378720 13 Thirteen
21 222548 3378721 16 Sixteen
22 222418 3378722 * *
23 222486 3378723 * *
24 222419 3378724 20 Twenty
25 222420 3378725 20 Twenty
26 222421 3378726 19 Nineteen
27 222426 3378727 * *
28 222438 3378728 * *
29 222452 3378729 17 Seventeen
30 222462 3378730 * *
31 222463 3378731 * *
32 222465 3378732 * *
33 222467 3378733 18 Eighteen
34 222468 3378734 19 Nineteen
35 222476 3378735 * *
36 222479 3378736 * *
37 222484 3378737 * *
38 222485 3378738 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Historiography (201)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Historiography (201)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

39 222489 3378739 * *
40 222494 3378740 15 Fifteen
41 222500 3378741 15 Fifteen
42 222502 3378742 * *
43 222503 3378743 * *
44 222504 3378744 * *
45 222507 3378745 14 Fourteen
46 222520 3378746 * *
47 222532 3378747 * *
48 222533 3378748 * *
49 222534 3378749 * *
50 222538 3378750 * *
51 222542 3378751 * *
52 222544 3378752 * *
53 222546 3378753 * *
54 222547 3378754 * *
55 222423 3378755 18 Eighteen
56 222433 3378756 * *
57 222434 3378757 * *
58 222435 3378758 * *
59 222475 3378759 17 Seventeen
60 222477 3378760 13 Thirteen
61 222493 3378761 * *
62 222518 3378762 * *
63 222519 3378763 18 Eighteen
64 222528 3378764 * *
65 222543 3378765 * *
66 222401 3378766 * *
67 222425 3378767 * *
68 222474 3378768 18 Eighteen
69 222492 3378769 * *
70 222551 3378770 * *
71 222472 3378771 * *
72 222432 3378772 16 Sixteen
73 222439 3378773 * *
74 222481 3378774 * *
75 222513 3378775 * *
76 222521 3378776 * *
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Historiography (201)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

77 222526 3378777 13 Thirteen
78 222536 3378778 * *
79 222539 3378779 * *
80 222402 3378780 * *
81 222403 3378781 * *
82 222404 3378782 * *
83 222406 3378783 * *
84 222408 3378784 18 Eighteen
85 222411 3378785 * *
86 222412 3378786 * *
87 222413 3378787 * *
88 222415 3378788 * *
89 222416 3378789 * *
90 222427 3378790 18 Eighteen
91 222431 3378791 17 Seventeen
92 222456 3378792 * *
93 222457 3378793 19 Nineteen
94 222458 3378794 18 Eighteen
95 222459 3378795 * *
96 222461 3378796 * *
97 222469 3378797 * *
98 222471 3378798 * *
99 222497 3378799 13 Thirteen

100 222501 3378800 13 Thirteen
101 222506 3378801 * *
102 222516 3378802 18 Eighteen
103 222527 3378803 12 Twelve
104 222530 3378804 * *
105 222531 3378805 * *
106 222535 3378806 10 Ten
107 222537 3378807 13 Thirteen
108 222549 3378808 * *
109 222552 3378809 * *
110 222553 3378810 * *
111 222407 3378811 * *
112 222443 3378812 17 Seventeen
113 222445 3378813 17 Seventeen
114 222448 3378814 * *
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Historiography (201)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

115 222449 3378815 * *
116 222451 3378816 * *
117 222464 3378817 * *
118 222478 3378818 * *
119 222483 3378819 11 Eleven
120 222491 3378820 * *
121 222511 3378821 * *
122 222514 3378822 14 Fourteen
123 222522 3378823 14 Fourteen
124 222540 3378824 14 Fourteen
125 222429 3378825 * *
126 222499 3378826 * *
127 222409 3378827 19 Nineteen
128 222410 3378828 * *
129 222414 3378829 * *
130 222417 3378830 18 Eighteen
131 222422 3378831 * *
132 222428 3378832 * *
133 222430 3378833 19 Nineteen
134 222437 3378834 19 Nineteen
135 222440 3378835 * *
136 222441 3378836 * *
137 222442 3378837 * *
138 222446 3378838 * *
139 222447 3378839 * *
140 222450 3378840 18 Eighteen
141 222454 3378841 18 Eighteen
142 222455 3378842 * *
143 222470 3378843 18 Eighteen
144 222482 3378844 * *
145 222490 3378845 19 Nineteen
146 222505 3378846 18 Eighteen
147 222509 3378847 17 Seventeen
148 222512 3378848 19 Nineteen
149 222515 3378849 * *
150 222525 3378850 18 Eighteen
151 222545 3378851 * *
152 222541 3378852 15 Fifteen
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Historiography (201)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

153 222405 3378853 * *
154 222555 3378854 14 Fourteen
155 222554 3378855 * *
156 222556 3378856 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 222473 3378701 * *
2 222498 3378702 * *
3 222510 3378703 * *
4 222436 3378704 18 Eighteen
5 222453 3378705 * *
6 222460 3378706 19 Nineteen
7 222480 3378707 15 Fifteen
8 222517 3378708 15 Fifteen
9 222424 3378709 19 Nineteen

10 222444 3378710 20 Twenty
11 222466 3378711 * *
12 222508 3378712 * *
13 222523 3378713 * *
14 222524 3378714 * *
15 222529 3378715 18 Eighteen
16 222550 3378716 15 Fifteen
17 222487 3378717 13 Thirteen
18 222488 3378718 * *
19 222495 3378719 17 Seventeen
20 222496 3378720 17 Seventeen
21 222548 3378721 * *
22 222418 3378722 * *
23 222486 3378723 * *
24 222419 3378724 10 Ten
25 222420 3378725 12 Twelve
26 222421 3378726 11 Eleven
27 222426 3378727 * *
28 222438 3378728 * *
29 222452 3378729 18 Eighteen
30 222462 3378730 * *
31 222463 3378731 * *
32 222465 3378732 * *
33 222467 3378733 18 Eighteen
34 222468 3378734 19 Nineteen
35 222476 3378735 * *
36 222479 3378736 * *
37 222484 3378737 * *
38 222485 3378738 * *
39 222489 3378739 16 Sixteen

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : History of Haryana (202)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : History of Haryana (202)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

40 222494 3378740 14 Fourteen
41 222500 3378741 15 Fifteen
42 222502 3378742 * *
43 222503 3378743 * *
44 222504 3378744 * *
45 222507 3378745 13 Thirteen
46 222520 3378746 * *
47 222532 3378747 * *
48 222533 3378748 * *
49 222534 3378749 * *
50 222538 3378750 * *
51 222542 3378751 * *
52 222544 3378752 * *
53 222546 3378753 * *
54 222547 3378754 * *
55 222423 3378755 18 Eighteen
56 222433 3378756 * *
57 222434 3378757 * *
58 222435 3378758 * *
59 222475 3378759 17 Seventeen
60 222477 3378760 17 Seventeen
61 222493 3378761 * *
62 222518 3378762 * *
63 222519 3378763 20 Twenty
64 222528 3378764 * *
65 222543 3378765 * *
66 222401 3378766 * *
67 222425 3378767 * *
68 222474 3378768 18 Eighteen
69 222492 3378769 16 Sixteen
70 222551 3378770 * *
71 222472 3378771 * *
72 222432 3378772 19 Nineteen
73 222439 3378773 18 Eighteen
74 222481 3378774 * *
75 222513 3378775 * *
76 222521 3378776 * *
77 222526 3378777 18 Eighteen
78 222536 3378778 15 Fifteen
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : History of Haryana (202)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

79 222539 3378779 17 Seventeen
80 222402 3378780 18 Eighteen
81 222403 3378781 17 Seventeen
82 222404 3378782 18 Eighteen
83 222406 3378783 19 Nineteen
84 222408 3378784 20 Twenty
85 222411 3378785 * *
86 222412 3378786 19 Nineteen
87 222413 3378787 20 Twenty
88 222415 3378788 18 Eighteen
89 222416 3378789 18 Eighteen
90 222427 3378790 * *
91 222431 3378791 18 Eighteen
92 222456 3378792 20 Twenty
93 222457 3378793 19 Nineteen
94 222458 3378794 19 Nineteen
95 222459 3378795 * *
96 222461 3378796 * *
97 222469 3378797 19 Nineteen
98 222471 3378798 * *
99 222497 3378799 13 Thirteen

100 222501 3378800 16 Sixteen
101 222506 3378801 * *
102 222516 3378802 19 Nineteen
103 222527 3378803 16 Sixteen
104 222530 3378804 * *
105 222531 3378805 * *
106 222535 3378806 * *
107 222537 3378807 16 Sixteen
108 222549 3378808 * *
109 222552 3378809 * *
110 222553 3378810 17 Seventeen
111 222407 3378811 17 Seventeen
112 222443 3378812 18 Eighteen
113 222445 3378813 18 Eighteen
114 222448 3378814 16 Sixteen
115 222449 3378815 20 Twenty
116 222451 3378816 * *
117 222464 3378817 * *
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : History of Haryana (202)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

118 222478 3378818 15 Fifteen
119 222483 3378819 13 Thirteen
120 222491 3378820 * *
121 222511 3378821 * *
122 222514 3378822 15 Fifteen
123 222522 3378823 14 Fourteen
124 222540 3378824 14 Fourteen
125 222429 3378825 * *
126 222499 3378826 * *
127 222409 3378827 18 Eighteen
128 222410 3378828 18 Eighteen
129 222414 3378829 * *
130 222417 3378830 20 Twenty
131 222422 3378831 * *
132 222428 3378832 17 Seventeen
133 222430 3378833 18 Eighteen
134 222437 3378834 20 Twenty
135 222440 3378835 20 Twenty
136 222441 3378836 18 Eighteen
137 222442 3378837 * *
138 222446 3378838 16 Sixteen
139 222447 3378839 * *
140 222450 3378840 18 Eighteen
141 222454 3378841 17 Seventeen
142 222455 3378842 * *
143 222470 3378843 19 Nineteen
144 222482 3378844 14 Fourteen
145 222490 3378845 18 Eighteen
146 222505 3378846 20 Twenty
147 222509 3378847 20 Twenty
148 222512 3378848 19 Nineteen
149 222515 3378849 * *
150 222525 3378850 19 Nineteen
151 222545 3378851 * *
152 222541 3378852 15 Fifteen
153 222405 3378853 * *
154 222555 3378854 17 Seventeen
155 222554 3378855 * *
156 222556 3378856 * *
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : History of Haryana (202)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 222473 3378701 * *
2 222498 3378702 * *
3 222510 3378703 * *
4 222436 3378704 14 Fourteen
5 222453 3378705 * *
6 222460 3378706 * *
7 222480 3378707 13 Thirteen
8 222517 3378708 13 Thirteen
9 222424 3378709 18 Eighteen

10 222444 3378710 18 Eighteen
11 222466 3378711 * *
12 222508 3378712 * *
13 222523 3378713 17 Seventeen
14 222524 3378714 * *
15 222529 3378715 14 Fourteen
16 222550 3378716 13 Thirteen
17 222487 3378717 * *
18 222488 3378718 * *
19 222495 3378719 * *
20 222496 3378720 * *
21 222548 3378721 14 Fourteen
22 222418 3378722 * *
23 222486 3378723 * *
24 222419 3378724 16 Sixteen
25 222420 3378725 17 Seventeen
26 222421 3378726 17 Seventeen
27 222426 3378727 * *
28 222438 3378728 * *
29 222452 3378729 18 Eighteen
30 222462 3378730 * *
31 222463 3378731 * *
32 222465 3378732 * *
33 222467 3378733 17 Seventeen
34 222468 3378734 18 Eighteen
35 222476 3378735 * *
36 222479 3378736 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Society and Culture in Medieval
India 1200-1750 (203)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Society and Culture in Medieval
India 1200-1750 (203)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

38 222485 3378738 * *
39 222489 3378739 13 Thirteen
40 222494 3378740 13 Thirteen
41 222500 3378741 14 Fourteen
42 222502 3378742 * *
43 222443 3378812
44 222503 3378743 * *
45 222504 3378744 * *
46 222507 3378745 * *
47 222520 3378746 * *
48 222532 3378747 * *
49 222533 3378748 * *
50 222534 3378749 * *
51 222538 3378750 * *
52 222542 3378751 * *
53 222544 3378752 * *
54 222546 3378753 * *
55 222547 3378754 * *
56 222423 3378755 18 Eighteen
57 222433 3378756 * *
58 222434 3378757 * *
59 222435 3378758 * *
60 222475 3378759 17 Seventeen
61 222477 3378760 * *
62 222493 3378761 * *
63 222518 3378762 * *
64 222519 3378763 18 Eighteen
65 222528 3378764 * *
66 222543 3378765 * *
67 222401 3378766 * *
68 222425 3378767 * *
69 222474 3378768 17 Seventeen
70 222492 3378769 15 Fifteen
71 222551 3378770 * *
72 222472 3378771 * *
73 222432 3378772 18 Eighteen
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Society and Culture in Medieval
India 1200-1750 (203)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

74 222439 3378773 17 Seventeen
75 222481 3378774 * *
76 222513 3378775 * *
77 222521 3378776 * *
78 222526 3378777 15 Fifteen
79 222536 3378778 13 Thirteen
80 222539 3378779 13 Thirteen
81 222402 3378780 17 Seventeen
82 222403 3378781 16 Sixteen
83 222404 3378782 17 Seventeen
84 222406 3378783 16 Sixteen
85 222408 3378784 19 Nineteen
86 222411 3378785 * *
87 222412 3378786 16 Sixteen
88 222413 3378787 15 Fifteen
89 222415 3378788 17 Seventeen
90 222416 3378789 18 Eighteen
91 222427 3378790 17 Seventeen
92 222431 3378791 * *
93 222456 3378792 16 Sixteen
94 222457 3378793 * *
95 222458 3378794 * *
96 222459 3378795 * *
97 222461 3378796 * *
98 222469 3378797 15 Fifteen
99 222471 3378798 * *

100 222497 3378799 15 Fifteen
101 222501 3378800 14 Fourteen
102 222506 3378801 * *
103 222516 3378802 * *
104 222527 3378803 * *
105 222530 3378804 * *
106 222531 3378805 * *
107 222535 3378806 14 Fourteen
108 222537 3378807 * *
109 222549 3378808 * *
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Society and Culture in Medieval
India 1200-1750 (203)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

110 222552 3378809 * *
111 222553 3378810 14 Fourteen
112 222407 3378811 16 Sixteen
113 222445 3378813 * *
114 222448 3378814 15 Fifteen
115 222449 3378815 18 Eighteen
116 222451 3378816 * *
117 222464 3378817 * *
118 222478 3378818 15 Fifteen
119 222483 3378819 * *
120 222491 3378820 * *
121 222511 3378821 * *
122 222514 3378822 14 Fourteen
123 222522 3378823 14 Fourteen
124 222540 3378824 14 Fourteen
125 222429 3378825 * *
126 222499 3378826 * *
127 222409 3378827 17 Seventeen
128 222410 3378828 16 Sixteen
129 222414 3378829 * *
130 222417 3378830 18 Eighteen
131 222422 3378831 * *
132 222428 3378832 18 Eighteen
133 222430 3378833 17 Seventeen
134 222437 3378834 * *
135 222440 3378835 16 Sixteen
136 222441 3378836 18 Eighteen
137 222442 3378837 * *
138 222446 3378838 18 Eighteen
139 222447 3378839 * *
140 222450 3378840 18 Eighteen
141 222454 3378841 17 Seventeen
142 222455 3378842 * *
143 222470 3378843 16 Sixteen
144 222482 3378844 13 Thirteen
145 222490 3378845 14 Fourteen
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Society and Culture in Medieval
India 1200-1750 (203)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

146 222505 3378846 18 Eighteen
147 222509 3378847 18 Eighteen
148 222512 3378848 18 Eighteen
149 222515 3378849 * *
150 222525 3378850 * *
151 222545 3378851 * *
152 222541 3378852 13 Thirteen
153 222405 3378853 * *
154 222555 3378854 * *
155 222554 3378855 * *
156 222556 3378856 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 222401 3378766 * *
2 222402 3378780 18 Eighteen
3 222403 3378781 19 Nineteen
4 222404 3378782 19 Nineteen
5 222405 3378853 * *
6 222406 3378783 19 Nineteen
7 222407 3378811 20 Twenty
8 222408 3378784 19 Nineteen
9 222409 3378827 19 Nineteen

10 222410 3378828 16 Sixteen
11 222411 3378785 * *
12 222412 3378786 19 Nineteen
13 222413 3378787 19 Nineteen
14 222414 3378829 * *
15 222415 3378788 19 Nineteen
16 222416 3378789 19 Nineteen
17 222417 3378830 19 Nineteen
18 222418 3378722 * *
19 222419 3378724 19 Nineteen
20 222420 3378725 18 Eighteen
21 222421 3378726 19 Nineteen
22 222422 3378831 * *
23 222423 3378755 19 Nineteen
24 222424 3378709 18 Eighteen
25 222425 3378767 * *
26 222426 3378727 * *
27 222427 3378790 19 Nineteen
28 222428 3378832 18 Eighteen
29 222429 3378825 * *
30 222430 3378833 19 Nineteen
31 222431 3378791 19 Nineteen
32 222432 3378772 18 Eighteen
33 222433 3378756 * *
34 222434 3378757 * *
35 222435 3378758 * *
36 222436 3378704 19 Nineteen
37 222437 3378834 20 Twenty
38 222438 3378728 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Modern India 1858-1947 (204)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Modern India 1858-1947 (204)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

39 222439 3378773 19 Nineteen
40 222440 3378835 19 Nineteen
41 222441 3378836 19 Nineteen
42 222442 3378837 * *
43 222443 3378812 19 Nineteen
44 222444 3378710 18 Eighteen
45 222445 3378813 19 Nineteen
46 222446 3378838 17 Seventeen
47 222447 3378839 * *
48 222448 3378814 17 Seventeen
49 222449 3378815 19 Nineteen
50 222450 3378840 19 Nineteen
51 222451 3378816 * *
52 222452 3378729 19 Nineteen
53 222453 3378705 * *
54 222454 3378841 18 Eighteen
55 222455 3378842 * *
56 222456 3378792 19 Nineteen
57 222457 3378793 19 Nineteen
58 222458 3378794 19 Nineteen
59 222459 3378795 * *
60 222460 3378706 19 Nineteen
61 222461 3378796 * *
62 222462 3378730 * *
63 222463 3378731 * *
64 222464 3378817 * *
65 222465 3378732 * *
66 222466 3378711 * *
67 222467 3378733 19 Nineteen
68 222468 3378734 19 Nineteen
69 222469 3378797 19 Nineteen
70 222470 3378843 19 Nineteen
71 222471 3378798 * *
72 222472 3378771 * *
73 222473 3378701 * *
74 222474 3378768 19 Nineteen
75 222475 3378759 19 Nineteen
76 222476 3378735 * *
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Modern India 1858-1947 (204)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

77 222477 3378760 15 Fifteen
78 222478 3378818 15 Fifteen
79 222479 3378736 * *
80 222480 3378707 10 Ten
81 222481 3378774
82 222482 3378844 16 Sixteen
83 222483 3378819 19 Nineteen
84 222484 3378737 * *
85 222485 3378738 * *
86 222486 3378723 * *
87 222487 3378717 12 Twelve
88 222488 3378718 * *
89 222489 3378739 14 Fourteen
90 222490 3378845 18 Eighteen
91 222491 3378820 * *
92 222492 3378769 17 Seventeen
93 222493 3378761 * *
94 222494 3378740 14 Fourteen
95 222495 3378719 17 Seventeen
96 222496 3378720 13 Thirteen
97 222497 3378799 16 Sixteen
98 222498 3378702 * *
99 222499 3378826 * *

100 222500 3378741 16 Sixteen
101 222501 3378800 18 Eighteen
102 222502 3378742 * *
103 222503 3378743 * *
104 222504 3378744 * *
105 222505 3378846 20 Twenty
106 222506 3378801 * *
107 222507 3378745 12 Twelve
108 222508 3378712 * *
109 222509 3378847 18 Eighteen
110 222510 3378703 * *
111 222511 3378821 * *
112 222512 3378848 18 Eighteen
113 222513 3378775 * *
114 222514 3378822 14 Fourteen
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Modern India 1858-1947 (204)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

115 222515 3378849 * *
116 222516 3378802 19 Nineteen
117 222517 3378708 10 Ten
118 222518 3378762 * *
119 222519 3378763 18 Eighteen
120 222520 3378746 * *
121 222521 3378776 * *
122 222522 3378823 17 Seventeen
123 222523 3378713 19 Nineteen
124 222524 3378714 * *
125 222525 3378850 19 Nineteen
126 222526 3378777 18 Eighteen
127 222527 3378803 16 Sixteen
128 222528 3378764 * *
129 222529 3378715 16 Sixteen
130 222530 3378804 * *
131 222531 3378805 * *
132 222532 3378747 * *
133 222533 3378748 * *
134 222534 3378749 * *
135 222535 3378806 9 Nine
136 222536 3378778 14 Fourteen
137 222537 3378807 16 Sixteen
138 222538 3378750 * *
139 222539 3378779 14 Fourteen
140 222540 3378824 14 Fourteen
141 222541 3378852 16 Sixteen
142 222542 3378751 * *
143 222543 3378765 * *
144 222544 3378752 * *
145 222545 3378851 * *
146 222546 3378753 * *
147 222547 3378754 * *
148 222548 3378721 16 Sixteen
149 222549 3378808 * *
150 222550 3378716 10 Ten
151 222551 3378770 * *
152 222552 3378809 * *
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Modern India 1858-1947 (204)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

153 222553 3378810 13 Thirteen
154 222554 3378855 * *
155 222555 3378854 15 Fifteen
156 222556 3378856 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

Page 5 of 5



CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 222473 3378701 * *
2 222498 3378702 * *
3 222510 3378703 * *
4 222436 3378704 15 Fifteen
5 222453 3378705 * *
6 222460 3378706 19 Nineteen
7 222480 3378707 19 Nineteen
8 222517 3378708 19 Nineteen
9 222424 3378709 19 Nineteen

10 222444 3378710 19 Nineteen
11 222466 3378711 * *
12 222508 3378712 * *
13 222523 3378713 19 Nineteen
14 222524 3378714 * *
15 222529 3378715 16 Sixteen
16 222550 3378716 14 Fourteen
17 222487 3378717 18 Eighteen
18 222488 3378718 * *
19 222495 3378719 14 Fourteen
20 222496 3378720 14 Fourteen
21 222548 3378721 15 Fifteen
22 222418 3378722 * *
23 222486 3378723 * *
24 222419 3378724 19 Nineteen
25 222420 3378725 19 Nineteen
26 222421 3378726 18 Eighteen
27 222426 3378727 * *
28 222438 3378728 * *
29 222452 3378729 16 Sixteen
30 222462 3378730 * *
31 222463 3378731 * *
32 222465 3378732 * *
33 222467 3378733 17 Seventeen
34 222468 3378734 19 Nineteen
35 222476 3378735 * *
36 222479 3378736 * *
37 222484 3378737 * *
38 222485 3378738 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Social History of India 1200-1947 (205)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Social History of India 1200-1947 (205)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

39 222489 3378739 14 Fourteen
40 222494 3378740 15 Fifteen
41 222500 3378741 15 Fifteen
42 222502 3378742 * *
43 222503 3378743 * *
44 222504 3378744 * *
45 222507 3378745 16 Sixteen
46 222520 3378746 * *
47 222532 3378747 * *
48 222533 3378748 * *
49 222534 3378749 * *
50 222538 3378750 * *
51 222542 3378751 * *
52 222544 3378752 * *
53 222546 3378753 * *
54 222547 3378754 * *
55 222423 3378755 16 Sixteen
56 222433 3378756 * *
57 222434 3378757 * *
58 222435 3378758 * *
59 222475 3378759 19 Nineteen
60 222477 3378760 15 Fifteen
61 222493 3378761 * *
62 222518 3378762 * *
63 222519 3378763 20 Twenty
64 222528 3378764 * *
65 222543 3378765 * *
66 222401 3378766 * *
67 222425 3378767 * *
68 222474 3378768 19 Nineteen
69 222492 3378769 15 Fifteen
70 222551 3378770 * *
71 222472 3378771 * *
72 222432 3378772 19 Nineteen
73 222439 3378773 18 Eighteen
74 222481 3378774 * *
75 222513 3378775 * *
76 222521 3378776 * *
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Social History of India 1200-1947 (205)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

77 222526 3378777 19 Nineteen
78 222536 3378778 15 Fifteen
79 222539 3378779 15 Fifteen
80 222402 3378780 19 Nineteen
81 222403 3378781 19 Nineteen
82 222404 3378782 19 Nineteen
83 222406 3378783 18 Eighteen
84 222408 3378784 19 Nineteen
85 222411 3378785 * *
86 222412 3378786 19 Nineteen
87 222413 3378787 18 Eighteen
88 222415 3378788 19 Nineteen
89 222416 3378789 19 Nineteen
90 222427 3378790 18 Eighteen
91 222431 3378791 19 Nineteen
92 222456 3378792 19 Nineteen
93 222457 3378793 17 Seventeen
94 222458 3378794 17 Seventeen
95 222459 3378795 * *
96 222461 3378796 * *
97 222469 3378797 18 Eighteen
98 222471 3378798 * *
99 222497 3378799 15 Fifteen

100 222501 3378800 15 Fifteen
101 222506 3378801 * *
102 222516 3378802 19 Nineteen
103 222527 3378803 15 Fifteen
104 222530 3378804 * *
105 222531 3378805 * *
106 222535 3378806 15 Fifteen
107 222537 3378807 15 Fifteen
108 222549 3378808 * *
109 222552 3378809 * *
110 222553 3378810 16 Sixteen
111 222407 3378811 19 Nineteen
112 222443 3378812 19 Nineteen
113 222445 3378813 19 Nineteen
114 222448 3378814 19 Nineteen
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Social History of India 1200-1947 (205)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

115 222449 3378815 19 Nineteen
116 222451 3378816 * *
117 222464 3378817 * *
118 222478 3378818 16 Sixteen
119 222483 3378819 15 Fifteen
120 222491 3378820 * *
121 222511 3378821 * *
122 222514 3378822 16 Sixteen
123 222522 3378823 15 Fifteen
124 222540 3378824 15 Fifteen
125 222429 3378825 * *
126 222499 3378826 * *
127 222409 3378827 18 Eighteen
128 222410 3378828 15 Fifteen
129 222414 3378829 * *
130 222417 3378830 18 Eighteen
131 222422 3378831 * *
132 222428 3378832 17 Seventeen
133 222430 3378833 18 Eighteen
134 222437 3378834 19 Nineteen
135 222440 3378835 19 Nineteen
136 222441 3378836 19 Nineteen
137 222442 3378837 * *
138 222446 3378838 17 Seventeen
139 222447 3378839 * *
140 222450 3378840 * *
141 222454 3378841 17 Seventeen
142 222455 3378842 * *
143 222470 3378843 19 Nineteen
144 222482 3378844 14 Fourteen
145 222490 3378845 18 Eighteen
146 222505 3378846 19 Nineteen
147 222509 3378847 18 Eighteen
148 222512 3378848 19 Nineteen
149 222515 3378849 * *
150 222525 3378850 19 Nineteen
151 222545 3378851 * *
152 222541 3378852 15 Fifteen
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Social History of India 1200-1947 (205)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

153 222405 3378853 * *
154 222555 3378854 15 Fifteen
155 222554 3378855 * *
156 222556 3378856 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 222473 3378701 * *
2 222498 3378702 * *
3 222510 3378703 * *
4 222436 3378704 * *
5 222453 3378705 * *
6 222460 3378706 19 Nineteen
7 222480 3378707 15 Fifteen
8 222517 3378708 16 Sixteen
9 222424 3378709 * *

10 222444 3378710 * *
11 222466 3378711 * *
12 222508 3378712 * *
13 222523 3378713 19 Nineteen
14 222524 3378714 * *
15 222529 3378715 15 Fifteen
16 222550 3378716 * *
17 222487 3378717 17 Seventeen
18 222488 3378718 * *
19 222495 3378719 17 Seventeen
20 222496 3378720 16 Sixteen
21 222548 3378721 16 Sixteen
22 222418 3378722 * *
23 222486 3378723 * *
24 222419 3378724 * *
25 222420 3378725 * *
26 222421 3378726 * *
27 222426 3378727 * *
28 222438 3378728 * *
29 222452 3378729 * *
30 222462 3378730 * *
31 222463 3378731 * *
32 222465 3378732 * *
33 222467 3378733 * *
34 222468 3378734 * *
35 222476 3378735 * *
36 222479 3378736 * *
37 222484 3378737 * *
38 222485 3378738 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Economy and Business in India 1200-1947 (206)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Economy and Business in India 1200-1947 (206)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

39 222489 3378739 16 Sixteen
40 222494 3378740 * *
41 222500 3378741 * *
42 222502 3378742 * *
43 222503 3378743 * *
44 222504 3378744 * *
45 222507 3378745 15 Fifteen
46 222520 3378746 * *
47 222532 3378747 * *
48 222533 3378748 * *
49 222534 3378749 * *
50 222538 3378750 * *
51 222542 3378751 * *
52 222544 3378752 * *
53 222546 3378753 * *
54 222547 3378754 * *
55 222423 3378755 * *
56 222433 3378756 * *
57 222434 3378757 * *
58 222435 3378758 * *
59 222475 3378759 * *
60 222477 3378760 14 Fourteen
61 222493 3378761 * *
62 222518 3378762 * *
63 222519 3378763 * *
64 222528 3378764 * *
65 222543 3378765 * *
66 222401 3378766 * *
67 222425 3378767 * *
68 222474 3378768 * *
69 222492 3378769 15 Fifteen
70 222551 3378770 * *
71 222472 3378771 * *
72 222432 3378772 * *
73 222439 3378773 18 Eighteen
74 222481 3378774 * *
75 222513 3378775 * *
76 222521 3378776 * *
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Economy and Business in India 1200-1947 (206)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

77 222526 3378777 * *
78 222536 3378778 15 Fifteen
79 222539 3378779 14 Fourteen
80 222402 3378780 19 Nineteen
81 222403 3378781 19 Nineteen
82 222404 3378782 19 Nineteen
83 222406 3378783 19 Nineteen
84 222408 3378784 * *
85 222411 3378785 * *
86 222412 3378786 19 Nineteen
87 222413 3378787 19 Nineteen
88 222415 3378788 18 Eighteen
89 222416 3378789 19 Nineteen
90 222427 3378790 19 Nineteen
91 222431 3378791 19 Nineteen
92 222456 3378792 19 Nineteen
93 222457 3378793 18 Eighteen
94 222458 3378794 19 Nineteen
95 222459 3378795 * *
96 222461 3378796 * *
97 222469 3378797 18 Eighteen
98 222471 3378798 * *
99 222497 3378799 * *

100 222501 3378800 * *
101 222506 3378801 * *
102 222516 3378802 18 Eighteen
103 222527 3378803 17 Seventeen
104 222530 3378804 * *
105 222531 3378805 * *
106 222535 3378806 15 Fifteen
107 222537 3378807 18 Eighteen
108 222549 3378808 * *
109 222552 3378809 * *
110 222553 3378810 16 Sixteen
111 222407 3378811 16 Sixteen
112 222443 3378812 19 Nineteen
113 222445 3378813 19 Nineteen
114 222448 3378814 18 Eighteen
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Economy and Business in India 1200-1947 (206)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

115 222449 3378815 19 Nineteen
116 222451 3378816 * *
117 222464 3378817 * *
118 222478 3378818 15 Fifteen
119 222483 3378819 17 Seventeen
120 222491 3378820 * *
121 222511 3378821 * *
122 222514 3378822 * *
123 222522 3378823 * *
124 222540 3378824 16 Sixteen
125 222429 3378825 * *
126 222499 3378826 * *
127 222409 3378827 18 Eighteen
128 222410 3378828 17 Seventeen
129 222414 3378829 * *
130 222417 3378830 * *
131 222422 3378831 * *
132 222428 3378832 19 Nineteen
133 222430 3378833 * *
134 222437 3378834 18 Eighteen
135 222440 3378835 19 Nineteen
136 222441 3378836 18 Eighteen
137 222442 3378837 * *
138 222446 3378838 19 Nineteen
139 222447 3378839 * *
140 222450 3378840 19 Nineteen
141 222454 3378841 * *
142 222455 3378842 * *
143 222470 3378843 * *
144 222482 3378844 16 Sixteen
145 222490 3378845 * *
146 222505 3378846 * *
147 222509 3378847 * *
148 222512 3378848 * *
149 222515 3378849 * *
150 222525 3378850 18 Eighteen
151 222545 3378851 * *
152 222541 3378852 * *
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CLASS : M.A.(F) History                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Economy and Business in India 1200-1947 (206)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

153 222405 3378853 * *
154 222555 3378854 15 Fifteen
155 222554 3378855 * *
156 222556 3378856 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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